Circulation - September 2022

AUDIO
AUDIOBK
AV-EQUIP
BOOK
CD-ROM

DVD

DVD-SR
E-BOOK
E-READER
GAMES
HOTSPOT

ILL

J-AUDIO
J-AUDIOBK
J-BOOK
J-DVD
J-DVD-SR
J-MAG

J-PBK
J-PLAYAWAY
LANGKIT
LARGEPRINT
MAGAZINE
NEW-AUDIO
NEW-BOOK
NEW-DVD
NEW-DVDSR
NEW-GAMES
NEW-ITEM
NEW-JBOOK
NEW-JDVD
NEW-JDVDSR
NEW-JLRGPT
NEW-LRGPRT
NEW-YABOOK
NEW-YADVD
NEWAUDIOBK
PAPERBACK
PASS

REALIA
REFERENCE
RENTAL
SPECIAL
UNKNOWN
VIDEO
YA-BOOK
YA-DVD
YA-DVD-SR
Total

BELL

379

54

754

11

68

15

127

1,560

BLOO

1
30

597

73
27

31

102
15

11

11

1,649

CEDA

18
48

914

43

2,202

102

14

161

43

187

19

32

121

(o))

81
34

4,240

CALD CLIF
79
4 33
1
59 3,074

10 241

1 45
2

41
10 7,275
308

225

3 184
38

3 403
14

113
213
24

41

585

100 13,035

CLIF-AL
15
24

2,203

21

43
11,265

114

271
14

420
16

15,317

FAIR
4
13

907

105

1,268
50

28

30

78

2,746

HALE KEARNY KEARNY-BR LITT

1

204

28

347

18

26

65

49

830

10
3

2
996

78

1,877

44

165

53

64

3,357

22
26

54 1,047

226
72

1

99 1,970
59

30 233

28
198

184 4,341
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NHAL
17
36

723

13
1,046
132

64

33

222
58

14
76

35

2,767

PASS

BP0

2,27

196

176

50

1,222
20

11,757

PASS-RE PATE

84

39

13

17

134

750

10
432

86

511

40

97
24

1,258

PATE-NO PATE-SO PATE-TO PCCC PCCC-WA POMP

a7

11

92

15

3
114

10

308

12

502

20

2
24

4 854

313
49

~N W

2 947
110

33

45

18

83
35

13
10

32

6 2,601
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DVD

DVD-SR
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HOTSPOT
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J-BOOK
J-DVD
J-DVD-SR
J-MAG

J-PBK
J-PLAYAWAY
LANGKIT
LARGEPRINT
MAGAZINE
NEW-AUDIO
NEW-BOOK
NEW-DVD
NEW-DVDSR
NEW-GAMES
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NEW-JBOOK
NEW-JDVD
NEW-JDVDSR
NEW-JLRGPT
NEW-LRGPRT
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NEW-YADVD
NEWAUDIOBK
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REALIA
REFERENCE
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SPECIAL
UNKNOWN
VIDEO
YA-BOOK
YA-DVD
YA-DVD-SR
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RING
70
41
1,303

193

w

2,78

© O NP W

98

301

74

99

16

20

215

5,323

TOTO

300

55

=

834

17

55
11

NN N

1,323

332

45

793

17

15

25

39

1,333

UNION-CITY UNION-CTBR VERO

31

47

531 1,710
28 191
52

28

16

1,185 3,192
22 67
1

10 58
5 140
177

57 460
39

7

10

146 214
55

8 27

9

3 35
10

25

114

80 434
2,075 7,149

WANA

6
30
6
630

74
15

23

84

18

23

2,572

WAYN

253
274

4,839

829
218

54

29

28
8,311
458
33
2,262

697

466

194

54

N

110
2

2
939
53

21,829

WMIL

192
1,934

418
70

14
21

2,780
240

19

173
137

448
109
19

143

99

61

10

48

6,958

WPAR

38
26

Type Total

583
870
30

996 27,886

109 2,210

848

45 5,151

44

19

781
104
162

2,090

36

79 4,940

181
9

3,158 119,214
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